CIP. Circuito Interclubes de Padel

Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Fecha/lugar

16/03/24 19:41
Wild Padel

16/03/24 08:00
Club Centro ...

16/03/24 11:30
Master Padel...

16/03/24 0815
Caracas Pade...

16/03/24 09:30

Fecha/lugar

06/04/24 08:00
Wild Padel

06/04/24 08:00
Canchas que ...

06/04/24 08:00
Club Centro ...

07/04/2411:30
Capital sport

06/04/24 08:30
Caracas Coun...

Fecha/lugar

14/04/2413:00
Wild Padel

Local

Orinoco Padel Club F4
HGV A

Loblan Padel

CENTRO PORTUGUES A
Master padel

ELA PADEL

4ta F Venplay

Carol Ginter Padel Team

Local

Orinoco Padel Club F4
ftalo padel

Loblan Padel

CENTRO PORTUGUES A
Capital Sports 4ta Fem
CCLCA

Caracas Country Club 4F

CARACAS SMASH 4ta

Local

Orinoco Padel Club F4
CCLCB

Centro Portugues B

1/2

CIP lera Temporada 2024

Calendario: 4 FEMENINO / Fase grupos

Resultado

21

21

0:3

21

0:3

21

21

0:3

Resultado

1.2

3.0

21

21

21

Resultado

03

1.2

0:3

I

Visitante

CCLCB

Centro Portugues B
[talo padel

CLUB MIRANDA
Capital Sports 4ta Fem
CCLCA

CARACAS SMASH 4ta

Blue Padel 4taF

Visitante

Centro Portugues B
CCLCB

HGV A

ELA PADEL

CLUB MIRANDA
Master padel

4ta F Venplay

Carol Ginter Padel Team

Visitante

ftalo padel
HGV A

Loblan Padel



CIP. Circuito Interclubes de Padel

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Jornada 4
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Fecha/lugar
14/04/24.15:00

CLUB MIRANDA

13/04/24 10:00

Centro comer...

Fecha/lugar

04/05/24 03:30

Club campest...

05/05/24 11:30
Master Padel...

25/04/24.17:30

Centro comer...

04/05/2410:00

Caracas Coun...

Fecha/lugar
27/04/24.17:00

Club campest...

28/04/2413:00

27/04/2410:00
Master Padel...

27/04/24 11:30
Master Padel...

27/04/2414:30
BluePadel, C...

Local

CLUB MIRANDA

Capital Sports 4ta Fem
ELA PADEL

Carol Ginter Padel Team

Blue Padel 4taF

Local

[talo padel

Orinoco Padel Club F4
Loblan Padel

CCLCA

Master padel

Capital Sports 4ta Fem
4ta F Venplay

Caracas Country Club 4F

Local

CCLC B

Orinoco Padel Club F4
HGV A

ELA PADEL

Master padel

Capital Sports 4ta Fem
Blue Padel 4taF

CARACAS SMASH 4ta
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Resultado

1.2

3.0

3.0

21

0:3

Resultado

3.0

03

3.0

3.0

0:3

3.0

3.0

Resultado

21

21

3.0

21

I

Visitante

CCLCA

CENTRO PORTUGUES A
Master padel

Caracas Country Club 4F

CARACAS SMASH 4ta

Visitante

Centro Portugues B
HGV A

CCLCB

CENTRO PORTUGUES A
CLUB MIRANDA

ELA PADEL

Carol Ginter Padel Team

Blue Padel 4taF

Visitante

Centro Portugues B
Loblan Padel

italo padel

CLUB MIRANDA
CENTRO PORTUGUES A
CCLCA

4ta F Venplay

Caracas Country Club 4F
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